Product Data  BP 2666 – 11
PRODUCT DATA
Tapping Machine Type 3207 is a robust and portable impact sound
generator. It can be used for impact sound measurements
according to national and international standards.
Impact sound is typically caused by footsteps. To measure impact
sound insulation, a standardized impact sound source (tapping
machine) is placed in the source room and the receiving room

深圳市现代豪方仪器仪表科技有限公司 0755-26738591 13392863941
Ordering information
3207 Tapping Machine
includes:
• ZG-0429: Mains Adapter (mains cable country-dependent)
• 2 Gauges for drop-height adjustment
• Oil canister for maintenance
3207-A Tapping Machine with Battery Kit
includes:
• 3207: Tapping Machine (and its included accessories)
• UA-1477: Battery Kit
Accessories
UA-1477 Battery Kit
QB-0055 Replacement Battery
System components
Tapping Machine Type 3207 is part of a complete measurement system,
which includes sound sources and a sound level meter with an
application for analysing and documenting results
4292-L OmniPower Sound Source
2755 Smart Power Amplifier
AQ-0673 Cable, connect HBK 2755 to Type 4292-L
2255-B-S Sound Level Meter with Building Acoustics Partner
Fig. 2 Complete building acoustics measurement system
Calibration services
Note: Calibration services are performed by subcontractor
3207-CAF Accredited Calibration of Type 3207
3207-CAI Initial Accredited Calibration of Type 3207
3207-CTF Traceable Calibration of Type 3207
3207-CTI Initial Traceable Calibration of Type 3207
Building Acous�cs Partner Apps
4292-L
UA-1690
HBK 2755